Kim Bogle, British Columbia 
kimberly.bogle@aon.ca  

Leah Schill – Saskatchewan 
leah.schill@aon.ca

Busie Mayzes – Edmonton and Surrounding Area
busie.mayzes@aon.ca

Lorna Morgan – Calgary and Surrounding Area
lorna.morgan@aon.ca

Rob Ferguson – Manitoba and Ontario
Rob.ferguson@aon.ca

Angela Radelich – Nova Scotia and New Brunswick 
angela.radelich2@aon.ca

Bonald Antoine And Lyubov Desjardins – Quebec 
lyubov.desjardins@aon.ca
bonald.antoine@aon.ca


